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FIAT 46746544
FIAT 50702204
FIAT 50706933
FIAT 51807101
FIAT 51876262
HONDA 51726SAA003
LANCIA 50702204
LANCIA 50706933
TOYOTA 486190D010
TOYOTA 486190H010

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM 00215049
CAUTEX 011056
MAGNETI MARELLI 030607010056
BENDIX 043721B
BENDIX 047109B
Metalcaucho 04884

ETS 05SM210
ETS 05ST210
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE 101976
RIDEX 1180S0129
BILSTEIN 12224234
BILSTEIN 12224234
STELLOX 1237066SX
FORMPART 14407008K
FORMPART 14407008S
AKRON-MALO 14646
AKRON-MALO 14646
FARE SA 14703
FARE-MX 14703
FARE-CO 14703
FARE-RCH 14703
AKRON-MALO 14884
AKRON-MALO 14884
DACO Germany 150901
EUROREPAR 1638387880
EUROREPAR 1638387880
EUROREPAR 1638388980
EUROREPAR 1638388980
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 180018100
KAMOKA 209039
MEYLE 2146410003
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CORTECO
SACHS

SACHS
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
Schaeffler FAG
SIDEM

RUVILLE

OCAP

TRISCAN

KAWE

MOTRIO

BOGE

BOGE

Wti Automotive
Magnum Technology
Magnum Technology
NTY

APEC

alp

Aslyx

Aslyx

A.Z. Meisterteile
DELPHI

DELPHI

BORG & BECK
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros
STORM QUALITY PARTS
OPTIMAL
MOOG

MOOG

KAUTEK

RIW

FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
FAST

GH

GH

GABRIEL
ZEKKERT
JAPANPARTS
MDR

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

PEMEBLA
TRW

TRW

SNR

SNR
DURER
DURER

80001504
802385
802385
80411000
80411000
814014510
819403
825809
8400063
850010929
850010929
8671017925
88669A
88794A
A091058
A7TFOO3MT
ATFO27MT
ADFTO008
AKM1019
ALP002311
AS104884
AS202312
AZMT420601360
BSJ10040
BSJ10040
BSM5107
CTSM9012
D110159
D600034
EMA5037
EMR6027
F4977
F86286
FISB10963
FISB10963
FISMO17
F112022
FL5175J
FSM5107
FT12124
GH352344C01
GH362373
GK325
GM2455
GSMO0137
GSP517937
J4420811
JAPSMO0137
JSB174
JSB174
KB65227
KB65810
KBA350
KBA354
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